 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N7742C and N7743C
Optical Power Meters
General Information
With the new N7742C and N7743C, Keysight extends the functionality of the popular
N774-C optical power meter family. These new instruments offer models for wider
wavelength range, higher power levels, analog feedback and finer granularity of port
count, while keeping the speed and logging performance of the well established

USB Mass Storage functions (read-only)
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 9
Ordering Information
Option Description
N7742C-200 Optical Multiport Power Meter, 2 channels, standard wavelength range
N7742C-210 Optical Multiport Power Meter, 2 channels, extended wavelength range
N7742C-400 Optical Multiport Power Meter, 4 channels, standard wavelength range
N7742C-410 Optical Multiport Power Meter, 4 channels, extended wavelength range
N7743C-200 Optical Multiport Power Meter, high power, 2 channels, standard wavel. range
N7743C-210 Optical Multiport Power Meter, high power, 2 channels, extended wavel. range
N7743C-400 Optical Multiport Power Meter, high power, 4 channels, standard wavel. range
N7743C-410 Optical Multiport Power Meter, high power, 4 channels, extended wavel. range
Product/Option Recommended Accessories
N7742FI FC single connector interface for N7742C, N7743C
N7742KI SC single connector interface for N7742C, N7743C
N7742LI LC single connector interface for N7742C, N7743C
N7742VI ST single connector interface for N7742C, N7743C
N7799C-1CM
Rack Mount Kit for 2 half-width instruments, 1 Rack Height Unit, including low
profile rails. Requires Filler Kit N7799C-0CM for mounting single instrument
N7799C-0CM